10/100M Fast Ethernet
Media Converter
NT-1100 Series
10/100M Fast Ethernet
Media Converter
NT-1100 Series
 Overview
The NT-1100 series are 10/100Base-Tx to 100Base-Fx media converter. It helps two Ethernet endpoints communicate

NT-1100 Series
 Application
 Order Information
Double fiber
NT-1100 10/100Base-T to 100Base-F, multi-mode, 2km, SC, standalone, external power adaptor
NT-1100S-20 10/100Base-T to 100Base-F, single mode, 20km, SC, standalone, external power adaptor
NT-1100S-40 10/100Base-T to 100Base-F, single mode, 40km, SC, standalone, external power adaptor
NT-1100S-60 10/100Base-T to 100Base-F, single mode, 60km, SC, standalone, external power adaptor
NT-1100S-80 10/100Base-T to 100Base-F, single mode, 80km, SC, standalone, external power adaptor
NT-1100S-100 10/100Base-T to 100Base-F, single mode, 100km, SC, standalone, external power adaptor
NT-1100S-120 10/100Base-T to 100Base-F, single mode, 120km, SC, standalone, external power adaptor
Single fiber
NT-S1100-20 10/100Base-T to 100Base-F, single mode, 20km, SC, standalone, external power adaptor
NT-S1100-40 10/100Base-T to 100Base-F, single mode, 40km, SC, standalone, external power adaptor
NT-S1100-60 10/100Base-T to 100Base-F, single mode, 60km, SC, standalone, external power adaptor